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SPECIAL HOLIDAYS/EVENTS 2022

Near Western Cluster

WUG - DIVISION 7 
Tuesday 25th January- St Pauls Anglican Church Day 

Saturday 12th February- Mualgal Native Title Determination Day
St Pauls gazette holiday Monday 14th February  
Monday 18th April- Kozan Outreach Church Day

Thursday 19th May- Florence Buchanan Day (Coming of the Light)

ARKAI - DIVISION 6
Saturday 12th February- Mualgal Native Title Determination Day
Kubin gazette holiday Monday 14th February  

Wednesday 29th June- St Peter’s Church Day

BADU - DIVISION 5
Tuesday 1st February- Deed of Grant in Trust Hand Over Day

Monday 25th April- St Marks Church Day

Sunday 30th October- Coming of the Light 
Badu gazette holiday Monday 31st October

Wednesday 14th December- Native Title Determination Day

MABUIAG - DIVISION 4
Wednesday 2nd February- St Mary’s Church Day

Wednesday 29th June- Wagadagam Tribal Chief Initiation Day

Wednesday 6th July- Native Title Determination Day

Monday 1st August- St Mary’s Church Dedication Day

Saturday 3rd September- Coming of the Light
Mabuiag gazette holiday Monday 5th September


